 B6-40
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
ea
rin
g
 R
efe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
xtrem
e D
u
ty
S
etsc
rew
 B
a
ll B
ea
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-LO
K
 B
a
ll B
ea
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B6-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B6-5
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B6-10
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B6-62
D-LOK® Ball Bearings
DLM MEDIUM DUTY PILOTED FLANGE BEARINGS
Series Shaft
Size
Standard
Part No. Description
206 1       128855 FC-DLM-100
207
1-3/16  128856 FC-DLM-103
1-1/4  128810 FC-DL-104
208
1-7/16  128857 FC-DLM-107
1-1/2  128813 FC-DL-108
35mm  053784 FC-DLM-35M
209
1-1/2  128858 FC-DLM-108L
1-5/8  128814 FC-DL-110L
210
1-11/16  128859 FC-DLM-111
1-3/4  128860 FC-DLM-112
211
1-15/16  128861 FC-DLM-115
2       128862 FC-DLM-200
212
2-3/16  128863 FC-DLM-203
2-1/4  128864 FC-DLM-204
214
2-7/16  128865 FC-DLM-207
2-1/2  128866 FC-DLM-208
65mm  126660 FC-DLM-65M
216 2-15/16  057475 FC-DLM-215
218 3-7/16 062373 FC-DLM-307
@ Assembled to order
G
A
C
H
E
 K L
B
F BOLT
  D
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
 B6-41
B
ea
ri
n
g
 R
ef
e
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
xt
re
m
e
D
u
ty
S
et
sc
re
w
 B
a
ll
B
ea
ri
n
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll
B
ea
ri
n
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B6-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B6-5
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B6-10
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B6-62
Shaft
Size
Weight
lbs
kg
F
Bolt
Dia.
Series A B C D E G H K L
206 1      3.1
1.56 4.38 1.57 3.63 0.25 3/8 1.32 0.81 3.000/2.998 2.22
39.6 111.3 39.9 92.2 6.4 M10 33.5 20.6 76.20/76.15 56.4
207
1-3/16 4.1 1.75 5.00 1.81 4.13 0.38 3/8 1.44 0.84 3.375/3.373 2.69
1-1/4 4.1 44.5 127.0 46.0 104.9 9.7 M10 36.6 21.3 85.73/85.67 68.3
208
1-7/16 5.1 2.01 5.25 2.05 4.38 0.44 7/16 1.61 0.89 3.625/3.623 2.74
1-1/2 4.9
35mm 2.6 51.1 133.4 52.1 111.3 11.2 M12 40.9 22.6 92.08/92.02 69.6
209
1-1/2 6.1 2.01 6.13 2.00 5.13 0.44 1/2 1.57 1.00 4.250/4.248 2.99
1-5/8 6.2 51.1 155.7 50.8 130.3 11.2 M12 39.9 25.4 107.95/107.90 75.9
210
1-11/16 6.2 2.01 6.13 2.05 5.13 0.47 1/2 1.58 0.92 4.250/4.248 3.24
1-3/4 6.2 51.1 155.7 52.1 130.3 11.9 M12 40.1 23.4 107.95/107.90 82.3
211
1-15/16 8.0 2.25 6.38 2.37 5.38 0.63 1/2 1.75 1.00 4.500/4.498 3.69
2      8.0 57.2 162.1 60.2 136.7 16.0 M12 44.5 25.4 114.30/114.25 93.7
212
2-3/16 11.6 2.38 7.13 2.60 6.00 0.88 1/2 1.73 1.00 5.000/4.998 4.11
2-1/4 11.6 60.5 181.1 66.0 152.4 22.4 M12 43.9 25.4 127.00/126.95 104.4
214
2-7/16 13.9 2.60 7.63 2.86 6.50 1.13 1/2 1.73 1.06 5.500/5.498 4.38
2-1/2 13.8
65mm 5.9 66.0 193.8 72.6 165.1 28.7 M12 43.9 26.9 139.70/139.65 111.3
216 2-15/16 18.8
2.62 8.75 3.26 7.50 1.25 5/8 2.01 1.19 6.375/6.373 4.99
66.5 222.3 82.8 190.5 31.8 M16 51.1 30.2 161.93/161.87 126.7
218 3-7/16 36.8
2.72 10.25 3.53 8.63 1.13 3/4 2.40 1.63 7.375/7.373 5.49
69.1 260.4 89.7 219.1 28.6 M18 61.0 41.4 187.33/187.27 139.4
D-LOK® Ball Bearings
DLM MEDIUM DUTY PILOTED FLANGE BEARINGS